City of Carlsbad Notification Form for Municipal and Double Eagle Water System Pipeline Crossings

The City of Carlsbad requires that your planned crossing of our water pipeline be constructed according to standard City policy. Please take the time to fill out one of these forms for each single proposed crossing of Cityowned water pipeline planned. After these forms are completed, please mail or deliver to City of Carlsbad Water Department Superintendent, PO Box 1569 (street address 1502 W. Stevens), Carlsbad, NM 88221-1569.

The City's policy on pipeline crossings exists for the protection of both our pipe and those who intend to cross them. The policy calls for either a tenfoot vertical separation beneath our line with an uncased pipe or a three-foot vertical separation beneath our line with a cased and vented line. The casing must consist of a minimum of twenty feet of steel (ten on each side of crossing) casing with a diameter of at least 2 inches larger than the product pipe. In addition, permanent markers must be placed on both side of the crossing and the City of Carlsbad request that the crossing occur to as close to a 90° angle as possible. Prior to the construction of the actual crossing, please contact the Water Department Superintendent at 885-6313. The City of Carlsbad appreciates your cooperation.

City of Carlsbad Notification Form for Municipal and Double Eagle Water System Pipeline Crossings

Company Name & Address	S:		
Contact Person:		Phone Number:	
Location of Proposed Cre	sing: ½ of ½:	Section:	
	Township:	Range:	
Method of Crossing (Check	cone):		
3 feet vertical	al separation with c	casing and vents	
	cal separation with alled on either side	out casing with permanent crossing e of crossing	
For City of Carlsbad Use	Only:		
Crossing plan is	approved /	disapproved	
Water Superintendent:			
Comments:			
Inspected by:			
Final Approval:	yes _	no	
Water Superintendent:			
Environmental Services Of	ficer:		
Utilities Director:			